ZOOLOGY DEPT.

GOVT.COLLEGE KOTA

session 2024-25
MSc. Waiting LIST |

Sr.No Application ID

224802765124564
224367500324596
224522210024551
224514024624598
224852219024587
224408759324589
224475629024562

0o NOYUT B WN B

224474794024564
9 224834957124577
10 224266482024510
11 224452823324570
12

224404443824521
13 224404596424532
14 224175277724536
15

224121576124554
16 224870739124555
17 224216960524526
18 224528819324597
19 224144600024559
20 224835042924520
21 224510733124527
22 224111097824527

Sr.No Application ID

224523081224537
224676568024520
224773461924511
224937404724511
224704050024566
224692828024562

o Uk WN

Sr.No Application ID

1 224775023824560
2 224604927324536
3 224851788924528

GENERAL
Name of Applicant

Radhika Mehta
Meenakshi Suman
Monika Jangid
Kirti Jamthani
MANASI LODHA
NIKITA SHARMA
Hemant Malav

Ravindra Kumar Bairagi
Waseem Khan

Anand

KHUSHI MEGHWANI

Mahesh Kumar Meena
Sanju Kumari Meena
AKASH BHARDWAJ

DEEPAK KUMAR MEENA
Abhishek Trivedi
Saloni Choudhary
Kamal Nagar
Shahin Ansari
Shoyab Hussain
Nikita Pareta
Ashish Nagar
EWS

Name of Applicant

Raksha Adwani

NISHASHALINI

Vijay Gautam

Riya Biswas

Harish Sharma

HARSHITA GAUTAM
OBC

Name of Applicant

Zuneira Fatima
Tanzeel Ansari
Krishna Kumari

Father's Name

Anil Kumar Mehta
Radheshyam Suman
Bheru Lal Jangid

Laxman Jamthani

Latur Lal

JUGAL KISHORE SHARMA
Krishan Gopal

Gauri Shankar Bairagi
Abdul Majeed

Ramkaran Kulhari
MURLIDHAR MEGHWANI

Shanti Lal Meena
Ghasi Lal Meena
DINESH BHARDWAJ

SHAMBHU LAL MEENA
Sunil Kumar

Jitendra Choudhary
Daya Shankar Nagar
Abdul Shami

Sabir Hussain

Gopal Lal

Naresh Nagar

Father's Name

Laxman Adwani
ABRAHAM

Banwari Lal

Bikash biswas
Mahaveer Sharma
PRABHOO LAL GAUTAM

Father's Name

Mohammad Tahir Ansari
Mo Tahir Ansari
Kedar Lal

% in Merit

77.78
76.73
75.11
74.52
74.3

74.26
75.81

74.85
74.11
74.08
73.89

73.86
73.67
73.56

73.4

73.3

72.89
72.86
72.85
72.81
72.66
72.66

% in Merit

71

69.44
69.23
68.67
68.48
68.16

% in Merit

72.52
72.37
72.11



4 224184897224528
5 224516231924530
6 224368737124544
7
8
9

224367982624526
224522914124568
224734008924543
10 224653986024540
11 224662565024567
12 224934033824523

Sr.No Application ID

224180801324538
224784545124559
224267021324539
224861199024581
224121267024518
224130489224519
224656822824591
224882009824554
224686776524547

O 0o NOULL D WN -

[EEY
o

224310418024586

Sr.No Application ID

1 224639211924522
2 224478787724510
3

224884340224579
4 224319673424521
5 224932768724561

6 224875197324594

Sr.No Application ID

1 224570052124586
2 224288344724562
3 224124129524572
4 224430589124539

Farheen Naz
Deepak Kushwah
Rohit Kumar Suman
Anil Nagar
Surendar Suman
Vijay Jangid
Naman Nama
Nikita Nagar
Shalu Kumari

SC

Name of Applicant

Vaishnavi Mahawar
Antima Kumari Verma
Lavina Pankaj

Ankit Kumar Bairwa
Jatin Yadav

Ritika Kumari Verma
Priyanshu Nayak
Pankaj Kumar Redas
Dileep Soan

Purwa Shree Dadwariya
ST

Name of Applicant

Khushboo Meena
Avantika Meena
Maneesh Kumar
Sahariya
Harshit Meena
Laxmi Kumari
Ritika Meena
MBC

Name of Applicant

Nitesh Kumari Gocher
Deepika Gurjar
Sachin Gurjar

Soniya Kumari

Mohammed Shabbeer
Tejraj Kushwah

Satya Narayan

Pawan Nagar

Chotu Lal Suman
Nand Kishor

Satya Narayan Nama
Meghraj Nagar
Ramkaran

Father's Name

Kailash Chand Mahavar
Shambhu Dutt
RADHESHYAM PANKA)J
Hemraj

Bal Chandra Yadav
Satya Narayan Verma
Dinesh Nayak

Shri Lal

Chandra Prakash Soan

Chandmal Dadwariya

Father's Name

Chandraprakash Meena
Naresh Meena

Suresh Kumar sahariya
Mahaveer Prasad
Hemraj Meena

Nand Bihari Meena

Father's Name

Bhanvar Lal
Ramchandra gurjar
Babu Lal Gurjar
Kanhaiya Lal

72.04
72.52
72.45
72.44
72.11
71.92
71.79
71.63
71.5

% in Merit

72.52
70.7

70.11
69.44
69.19
68.81
67.57
67.3

67.19

66.63

% in Merit

71.91
69.15

71.16
70.3
69
68.81

% in Merit

65.7

59.78
71.64
58.63



